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.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (6)

1 10 Tosia Mianowska 26:19 1(32) 2(48) 3(45) 4(44) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(100) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 1 4:03 7:06 10:00 11:45 13:52 16:16 18:12 20:42 22:00 24:01 24:44 25:57 26:19

#2 AB 3,230 km 4:03 3:03 2:54 1:45 2:07 2:24 1:56 2:30 1:18 2:01 0:43 1:13 0:22
2 10 Filomena Chabiera 26:48 1(31) 2(33) 3(49) 4(45) 5(44) 6(51) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(40) 12(39) 13(100) Meta

2 UNTS Warszawa 1 2:08 3:47 5:41 8:26 10:21 12:44 14:21 17:01 19:58 21:33 23:45 24:56 26:17 26:48
#6 BC 3,150 km 2:08 1:39 1:54 2:45 1:55 2:23 1:37 2:40 2:57 1:35 2:12 1:11 1:21 0:31

3 10 Lena Szerling 43:22 1(43) 2(56) 3(45) 4(44) 5(50) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(100) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 1 5:26 10:45 13:54 15:32 18:04 22:42 26:59 32:41 34:56 40:30 41:10 42:53 43:22

#7 CA 3,310 km 5:26 5:19 3:09 1:38 2:32 4:38 4:17 5:42 2:15 5:34 0:40 1:43 0:29
4 11 Zuzanna Kędziersk 53:12 1(32) 2(48) 3(45) 4(44) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(100) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 2 6:03 11:08 15:55 19:19 22:57 29:48 37:41 42:02 44:02 49:31 50:51 52:42 53:12
#2 AB 3,230 km 6:03 5:05 4:47 3:24 3:38 6:51 7:53 4:21 2:00 5:29 1:20 1:51 0:30

5 11 Aleksandra Szindler 57:40 1(43) 2(56) 3(45) 4(44) 5(50) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(100) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 2 5:03 11:39 21:36 28:17 30:13 36:03 39:40 44:00 46:06 51:24 55:17 57:05 57:40

#7 CA 3,310 km 5:03 6:36 9:57 6:41 1:56 5:50 3:37 4:20 2:06 5:18 3:53 1:48 0:35
6 11 Klementyna Krzose 58:36 1(31) 2(33) 3(49) 4(45) 5(44) 6(51) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(40) 12(39) 13(100) Meta

3 UNTS Warszawa 2 2:48 9:00 11:39 16:14 20:16 22:56 25:02 37:16 41:11 43:02 52:47 54:25 58:04 58:36
#6 BC 3,150 km 2:48 6:12 2:39 4:35 4:02 2:40 2:06 12:14 3:55 1:51 9:45 1:38 3:39 0:32

K16/18  (6)

1 21 Zofia Wrześniak 35:31 1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(49) 5(57) 6(58) 7(46) 8(50) 9(34) 10(51) 11(35) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
1 BKS Wataha Warsz 3:00 4:51 6:34 8:44 12:21 13:40 18:09 21:35 22:49 24:37 26:08 28:12 30:51 33:05

#2 AAB 4,340 km 3:00 1:51 1:43 2:10 3:37 1:19 4:29 3:26 1:14 1:48 1:31 2:04 2:39 2:14
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
33:41 34:25 35:03 35:31
0:36 0:44 0:38 0:28

2 20 Paulina Dzwonkows 41:03 1(31) 2(54) 3(55) 4(49) 5(57) 6(58) 7(46) 8(50) 9(34) 10(51) 11(35) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
2 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 2:19 5:03 6:47 9:00 12:07 14:02 17:48 21:51 23:27 24:57 26:49 32:19 35:48 38:02

#11 BAB 4,300 km 2:19 2:44 1:44 2:13 3:07 1:55 3:46 4:03 1:36 1:30 1:52 5:30 3:29 2:14
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
38:45 39:44 40:35 41:03
0:43 0:59 0:51 0:28

3 20 Marta Kasprzyk 43:04 1(43) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(58) 7(47) 8(50) 9(34) 10(51) 11(35) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
1 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 3:06 7:00 10:00 13:36 16:47 19:30 22:38 26:17 27:44 30:43 32:14 34:16 37:26 40:21

#25 CCA 4,460 km 3:06 3:54 3:00 3:36 3:11 2:43 3:08 3:39 1:27 2:59 1:31 2:02 3:10 2:55
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
41:16 42:04 42:40 43:04
0:55 0:48 0:36 0:24

4 20 Ilona Powichrowska 44:21 1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(48) 5(57) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(34) 10(51) 11(35) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
3 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 3:27 8:22 10:12 12:57 16:10 18:23 23:12 26:43 28:06 30:16 31:48 34:02 37:44 41:03

#6 ABC 4,230 km 3:27 4:55 1:50 2:45 3:13 2:13 4:49 3:31 1:23 2:10 1:32 2:14 3:42 3:19
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
41:53 42:57 43:53 44:21
0:50 1:04 0:56 0:28

5 21 Zuzanna Dolińska 50:20 1(31) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(58) 7(47) 8(50) 9(34) 10(51) 11(35) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
3 BKS Wataha Warsz 2:32 7:33 9:34 13:14 18:09 20:37 24:37 30:41 33:18 35:17 36:58 39:31 43:35 46:44

#16 BCA 4,250 km 2:32 5:01 2:01 3:40 4:55 2:28 4:00 6:04 2:37 1:59 1:41 2:33 4:04 3:09
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
47:47 48:56 49:46 50:20
1:03 1:09 0:50 0:34

6 21 Julia Dolińska 54:57 1(43) 2(54) 3(55) 4(48) 5(57) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(34) 10(51) 11(35) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
2 BKS Wataha Warsz 4:37 9:34 12:02 16:13 20:09 22:18 28:24 32:41 34:31 37:03 38:56 41:56 46:46 51:00

#24 CBC 4,400 km 4:37 4:57 2:28 4:11 3:56 2:09 6:06 4:17 1:50 2:32 1:53 3:00 4:50 4:14
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
52:01 53:11 54:23 54:57
1:01 1:10 1:12 0:34

K21  (6)

1 25 Agnieszka Biolik 44:52 1(64) 2(55) 3(63) 4(65) 5(66) 6(42) 7(58) 8(57) 9(45) 10(49) 11(33) 12(32) 13(34) 14(35)
1 UNTS Warszawa 1 4:25 6:15 8:03 11:35 14:21 17:00 17:58 19:39 22:19 24:26 26:22 27:02 28:51 31:13

#209 CBCAB 5,490 k 4:25 1:50 1:48 3:32 2:46 2:39 0:58 1:41 2:40 2:07 1:56 0:40 1:49 2:22
15(36) 16(38) 17(37) 18(31) 19(53) 20(39) 21(41) 22(100) Meta
33:03 35:31 38:07 39:35 41:22 42:39 43:26 44:22 44:52
1:50 2:28 2:36 1:28 1:47 1:17 0:47 0:56 0:30

2 25 Julia Mianowska 49:33 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(65) 5(66) 6(62) 7(57) 8(46) 9(56) 10(33) 11(34) 12(51) 13(35) 14(36)
3 UNTS Warszawa 1 5:17 8:16 10:02 13:01 16:40 20:02 22:21 24:38 26:57 29:47 31:48 33:29 34:55 37:09

#16 AABCA 5,590 km 5:17 2:59 1:46 2:59 3:39 3:22 2:19 2:17 2:19 2:50 2:01 1:41 1:26 2:14
15(38) 16(37) 17(31) 18(53) 19(40) 20(41) 21(100) Meta
40:05 41:45 43:31 45:32 46:50 48:20 49:04 49:33
2:56 1:40 1:46 2:01 1:18 1:30 0:44 0:29

3 25 Ewa Wołek 53:29 1(54) 2(55) 3(63) 4(65) 5(66) 6(42) 7(61) 8(57) 9(47) 10(48) 11(33) 12(50) 13(34) 14(35)
2 UNTS Warszawa 1 4:48 6:27 10:13 15:52 19:05 22:01 23:50 24:57 27:00 29:07 31:52 33:29 34:53 37:36

#141 BCABC 5,450 k 4:48 1:39 3:46 5:39 3:13 2:56 1:49 1:07 2:03 2:07 2:45 1:37 1:24 2:43
15(36) 16(38) 17(37) 18(31) 19(53) 20(52) 21(41) 22(100) Meta
39:54 43:01 45:07 46:49 48:58 50:25 52:07 52:51 53:29
2:18 3:07 2:06 1:42 2:09 1:27 1:42 0:44 0:38
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K21  (6) (c.d.)

1 25 Agnieszka Biolik 44:52 1(64) 2(55) 3(63) 4(65) 5(66) 6(42) 7(58) 8(57) 9(45) 10(49) 11(33) 12(32) 13(34) 14(35)
1 UNTS Warszawa 1 4:25 6:15 8:03 11:35 14:21 17:00 17:58 19:39 22:19 24:26 26:22 27:02 28:51 31:13

#209 CBCAB 5,490 k 4:25 1:50 1:48 3:32 2:46 2:39 0:58 1:41 2:40 2:07 1:56 0:40 1:49 2:22
15(36) 16(38) 17(37) 18(31) 19(53) 20(39) 21(41) 22(100) Meta
33:03 35:31 38:07 39:35 41:22 42:39 43:26 44:22 44:52
1:50 2:28 2:36 1:28 1:47 1:17 0:47 0:56 0:30

4 26 Alicja Turczyńska 73:10 1(60) 2(55) 3(63) 4(65) 5(66) 6(42) 7(61) 8(57) 9(47) 10(48) 11(33) 12(50) 13(34) 14(35)
1 KU AZS WAT Warsz 6:52 10:17 13:12 17:29 21:39 25:15 27:24 29:03 34:47 37:48 40:52 42:35 44:26 47:36

#60 ACABC 5,500 km 6:52 3:25 2:55 4:17 4:10 3:36 2:09 1:39 5:44 3:01 3:04 1:43 1:51 3:10
15(36) 16(38) 17(37) 18(31) 19(53) 20(52) 21(41) 22(100) Meta *54
54:43 58:10 60:36 62:35 64:38 69:46 71:35 72:37 73:10 5:35
7:07 3:27 2:26 1:59 2:03 5:08 1:49 1:02 0:33

5 26 Dominika Kankows 80:17 1(54) 2(55) 3(63) 4(65) 5(66) 6(42) 7(58) 8(57) 9(45) 10(49) 11(33) 12(32) 13(34) 14(35)
3 KU AZS WAT Warsz 8:03 9:52 11:55 18:38 27:02 31:26 32:44 34:58 42:52 51:40 54:21 55:15 57:39 61:09

#128 BBCAB 5,410 k 8:03 1:49 2:03 6:43 8:24 4:24 1:18 2:14 7:54 8:48 2:41 0:54 2:24 3:30
15(36) 16(38) 17(37) 18(31) 19(53) 20(39) 21(41) 22(100) Meta
63:47 67:48 70:58 73:18 75:52 77:49 78:58 79:46 80:17
2:38 4:01 3:10 2:20 2:34 1:57 1:09 0:48 0:31

6 26 Małgorzata Kopytko 82:58 1(64) 2(55) 3(63) 4(65) 5(66) 6(62) 7(57) 8(46) 9(56) 10(33) 11(34) 12(51) 13(35) 14(36)
2 KU AZS WAT Warsz 7:01 9:50 16:19 22:13 28:27 37:32 40:37 43:50 46:42 50:36 53:44 56:22 58:45 61:18

#178 CABCA 5,620 k 7:01 2:49 6:29 5:54 6:14 9:05 3:05 3:13 2:52 3:54 3:08 2:38 2:23 2:33
15(38) 16(37) 17(31) 18(53) 19(40) 20(41) 21(100) Meta
66:28 68:40 71:23 73:59 77:23 79:24 82:27 82:58
5:10 2:12 2:43 2:36 3:24 2:01 3:03 0:31

K105  (3)

1 30 Karina Daniluk 51:15 1(64) 2(55) 3(50) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(43) 8(34) 9(36) 10(38) 11(37) 12(31) 13(53) 14(40)
3 BKS Wataha Warsz 6:17 8:53 12:59 14:56 16:57 23:34 28:01 31:08 34:51 38:26 40:48 42:55 45:24 47:07

#21 CAC 4,420 km 6:17 2:36 4:06 1:57 2:01 6:37 4:27 3:07 3:43 3:35 2:22 2:07 2:29 1:43
15(41) 16(100) Meta
49:21 50:37 51:15
2:14 1:16 0:38

2 30 Izabela Michalska 61:52 1(60) 2(55) 3(50) 4(44) 5(46) 6(48) 7(32) 8(34) 9(36) 10(38) 11(37) 12(31) 13(53) 14(52)
2 BKS Wataha Warsz 6:10 9:27 13:30 15:25 30:25 33:01 38:20 40:57 45:00 48:25 50:54 53:08 55:25 58:02

#4 ABA 4,440 km 6:10 3:17 4:03 1:55 15:00 2:36 5:19 2:37 4:03 3:25 2:29 2:14 2:17 2:37
15(41) 16(100) Meta
60:06 61:21 61:52
2:04 1:15 0:31

2 30 Elżbieta Kuźma 61:52 1(54) 2(55) 3(50) 4(44) 5(47) 6(49) 7(33) 8(34) 9(36) 10(38) 11(37) 12(31) 13(53) 14(39)
1 BKS Wataha Warsz 5:28 8:27 12:55 14:39 18:38 21:53 24:55 34:56 39:04 43:42 49:11 51:51 55:45 59:03

#17 BCB 4,320 km 5:28 2:59 4:28 1:44 3:59 3:15 3:02 10:01 4:08 4:38 5:29 2:40 3:54 3:18
15(41) 16(100) Meta
60:24 61:19 61:52
1:21 0:55 0:33

M12  (11)

1 41 Józef Owsiak 28:54 1(32) 2(49) 3(44) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta
1 BKS Wataha Warsz 5:57 8:39 11:01 16:43 18:46 22:51 24:12 26:15 26:58 28:30 28:54

#9 CC 3,030 km 5:57 2:42 2:22 5:42 2:03 4:05 1:21 2:03 0:43 1:32 0:24
2 43 Mieszko Chachurski 31:03 1(32) 2(49) 3(44) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta

2 UNTS Warszawa 2 5:21 8:07 10:17 14:36 18:15 22:00 23:45 27:51 28:59 30:38 31:03
#7 CA 2,920 km 5:21 2:46 2:10 4:19 3:39 3:45 1:45 4:06 1:08 1:39 0:25

3 42 Hanna Wójtowicz 33:06 1(55) 2(49) 3(44) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 1 6:12 9:13 11:54 18:23 22:07 25:33 27:39 29:48 30:51 32:40 33:06

#4 BA 3,040 km 6:12 3:01 2:41 6:29 3:44 3:26 2:06 2:09 1:03 1:49 0:26
4 40 Gabriel Lipiec 34:55 1(32) 2(49) 3(44) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta

3 PUKS Młode Orły N 8:02 11:28 14:07 21:01 23:34 26:42 28:40 31:20 32:31 34:30 34:55
#9 CC 3,030 km 8:02 3:26 2:39 6:54 2:33 3:08 1:58 2:40 1:11 1:59 0:25

5 40 Dawid Borczyk 38:49 1(55) 2(49) 3(44) 4(51) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta
1 PUKS Młode Orły N 4:47 7:41 12:03 17:09 22:16 25:52 27:32 30:22 37:07 38:18 38:49

#5 BB 3,150 km 4:47 2:54 4:22 5:06 5:07 3:36 1:40 2:50 6:45 1:11 0:31
6 42 Błażej Pobratyn 44:55 1(31) 2(49) 3(44) 4(51) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 1 8:38 13:28 16:29 19:14 27:16 32:41 34:58 41:25 42:30 44:17 44:55
#2 AB 3,000 km 8:38 4:50 3:01 2:45 8:02 5:25 2:17 6:27 1:05 1:47 0:38

7 41 Natalia Pakulska 55:54 1(55) 2(49) 3(44) 4(51) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta
2 BKS Wataha Warsz 5:27 8:21 10:58 14:19 18:43 41:56 43:48 52:03 53:56 55:14 55:54

#5 BB 3,150 km 5:27 2:54 2:37 3:21 4:24 23:13 1:52 8:15 1:53 1:18 0:40
8 40 Wojciech Bieńkows 56:14 1(31) 2(49) 3(44) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta

2 PUKS Młode Orły N 3:08 11:57 16:05 22:46 29:31 46:03 49:11 52:20 53:27 55:42 56:14
#1 AA 2,900 km 3:08 8:49 4:08 6:41 6:45 16:32 3:08 3:09 1:07 2:15 0:32

9 41 Kacper Kuźma 76:36 1(31) 2(49) 3(44) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta
3 BKS Wataha Warsz 3:47 14:19 19:29 33:53 41:34 47:41 51:36 58:52 60:36 76:03 76:36

#1 AA 2,900 km 3:47 10:32 5:10 14:24 7:41 6:07 3:55 7:16 1:44 15:27 0:33
10 43 Kacper Maciaś 91:47 1(55) 2(49) 3(44) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 2 31:08 36:37 40:59 58:55 63:40 71:22 74:35 86:21 89:22 91:15 91:47
#6 BC 3,160 km 31:08 5:29 4:22 17:56 4:45 7:42 3:13 11:46 3:01 1:53 0:32
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M12  (11) (c.d.)

1 41 Józef Owsiak 28:54 1(32) 2(49) 3(44) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta
1 BKS Wataha Warsz 5:57 8:39 11:01 16:43 18:46 22:51 24:12 26:15 26:58 28:30 28:54

#9 CC 3,030 km 5:57 2:42 2:22 5:42 2:03 4:05 1:21 2:03 0:43 1:32 0:24

42 Tymon Korzętkowsk nkl 1(32) 2(49) 3(44) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 1 6:54 11:48 ----- 28:52 32:26 36:59 39:27 43:11 44:20 46:16 46:50

#9 CC 3,030 km 6:54 4:54 17:04 3:34 4:33 2:28 3:44 1:09 1:56 0:34

M14  (15)

1 54 Tymoteusz Pachuck 30:20 1(32) 2(34) 3(44) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(52) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
3 BKS Wataha Warsz 3:35 5:31 8:32 10:13 12:11 14:45 17:27 20:55 23:49 26:01 28:01 29:20 30:00 30:20

#3 AAC 3,530 km 3:35 1:56 3:01 1:41 1:58 2:34 2:42 3:28 2:54 2:12 2:00 1:19 0:40 0:20
*39

26:35

2 54 Roman Lendziosze 31:18 1(33) 2(34) 3(44) 4(46) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
1 BKS Wataha Warsz 3:43 5:24 7:26 10:02 12:33 14:32 18:13 21:08 24:37 26:38 27:23 29:55 30:41 31:18

#14 BBB 3,660 km 3:43 1:41 2:02 2:36 2:31 1:59 3:41 2:55 3:29 2:01 0:45 2:32 0:46 0:37
3 53 Antek Wasilewski 33:37 1(32) 2(34) 3(44) 4(47) 5(56) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(41) 13(100) Meta

1 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 3:21 5:12 7:41 11:26 13:31 18:23 21:20 24:36 28:37 30:44 31:31 32:26 33:09 33:37
#7 ACA 3,600 km 3:21 1:51 2:29 3:45 2:05 4:52 2:57 3:16 4:01 2:07 0:47 0:55 0:43 0:28

4 51 Michał Świtała 35:45 1(43) 2(34) 3(44) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 1 3:28 5:58 8:38 10:09 12:10 14:48 17:59 22:06 25:40 29:11 30:02 34:19 35:12 35:45

#20 CAB 3,560 km 3:28 2:30 2:40 1:31 2:01 2:38 3:11 4:07 3:34 3:31 0:51 4:17 0:53 0:33
5 54 Leonidas Tufekcis 37:09 1(43) 2(34) 3(44) 4(47) 5(56) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(41) 13(100) Meta

2 BKS Wataha Warsz 3:25 5:30 8:10 10:33 19:06 21:43 24:17 27:33 30:54 33:53 34:36 35:32 36:45 37:09
#25 CCA 3,670 km 3:25 2:05 2:40 2:23 8:33 2:37 2:34 3:16 3:21 2:59 0:43 0:56 1:13 0:24

6 50 Marcel Drosik 41:54 1(33) 2(34) 3(44) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 2 4:22 6:23 9:33 11:58 14:12 18:28 21:24 27:10 31:25 37:17 39:23 40:29 41:26 41:54

#10 BAA 3,510 km 4:22 2:01 3:10 2:25 2:14 4:16 2:56 5:46 4:15 5:52 2:06 1:06 0:57 0:28
7 51 Szymon Ptak 49:12 1(33) 2(34) 3(44) 4(47) 5(56) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(52) 12(41) 13(100) Meta

2 UNTS Warszawa 1 4:38 7:30 10:39 14:00 18:41 21:36 24:22 28:01 31:47 35:11 46:07 47:46 48:48 49:12
#18 BCC 3,810 km 4:38 2:52 3:09 3:21 4:41 2:55 2:46 3:39 3:46 3:24 10:56 1:39 1:02 0:24

8 51 Radek Tandejko 50:30 1(32) 2(34) 3(44) 4(46) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 1 6:00 8:52 13:26 19:37 24:30 28:26 32:58 37:06 41:19 45:29 46:22 49:16 50:05 50:30

#4 ABA 3,480 km 6:00 2:52 4:34 6:11 4:53 3:56 4:32 4:08 4:13 4:10 0:53 2:54 0:49 0:25
9 50 Olaf Hajkowicz 54:59 1(32) 2(34) 3(44) 4(46) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(100) Meta

2 UNTS Warszawa 2 5:20 9:34 13:16 19:35 27:56 31:04 34:48 42:19 46:16 49:19 50:36 53:08 54:26 54:59
#5 ABB 3,560 km 5:20 4:14 3:42 6:19 8:21 3:08 3:44 7:31 3:57 3:03 1:17 2:32 1:18 0:33

10 53 Olga Wasilewska 70:16 1(33) 2(34) 3(44) 4(46) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(52) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
2 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 7:18 10:17 14:45 21:46 28:22 31:53 36:22 41:52 46:33 49:36 66:20 68:34 69:40 70:16

#15 BBC 3,690 km 7:18 2:59 4:28 7:01 6:36 3:31 4:29 5:30 4:41 3:03 16:44 2:14 1:06 0:36
11 50 Bruno Krzosek 74:46 1(43) 2(34) 3(44) 4(47) 5(56) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(52) 12(41) 13(100) Meta

3 UNTS Warszawa 2 9:05 12:02 15:11 24:03 28:18 31:37 35:11 41:03 49:57 53:30 65:04 73:33 74:14 74:46
#27 CCC 3,780 km 9:05 2:57 3:09 8:52 4:15 3:19 3:34 5:52 8:54 3:33 11:34 8:29 0:41 0:32

12 52 Paweł Polewiak 102:51 1(43) 2(34) 3(44) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 3 15:13 18:46 23:28 27:33 37:33 59:18 68:03 77:07 85:35 90:23 92:23 98:33 102:22 102:51

#20 CAB 3,560 km 15:13 3:33 4:42 4:05 10:00 21:45 8:45 9:04 8:28 4:48 2:00 6:10 3:49 0:29
13 52 Jakub Maciaś 151:31 1(32) 2(34) 3(44) 4(46) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(52) 12(41) 13(100) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 3 47:06 54:59 60:20 74:03 83:14 88:24 95:44 107:24 119:53 131:16 143:07 149:44 150:48 151:31
#6 ABC 3,600 km 47:06 7:53 5:21 13:43 9:11 5:10 7:20 11:40 12:29 11:23 11:51 6:37 1:04 0:43

52 Ignacy Gajda nkl 1(33) 2(34) 3(44) 4(47) 5(56) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 3 7:51 15:57 20:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 80:49

#16 BCA 3,690 km 7:51 8:06 4:31 60:21
53 Seweryn Górski nkl 1(43) 2(34) 3(44) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(51) 8(36) 9(38) 10(39) 11(40) 12(41) 13(100) Meta
3 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 31:55 35:14 43:43 65:29 71:57 75:39 81:17 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#20 CAB 3,560 km 31:55 3:19 8:29 21:46 6:28 3:42 5:38

M16/18  (14)

1 63 Bartłomiej Maciejew 27:11 1(32) 2(33) 3(55) 4(48) 5(45) 6(57) 7(61) 8(63) 9(50) 10(34) 11(51) 12(36) 13(38) 14(39)
3 BKS Wataha Warsz 2:55 3:24 4:54 6:40 8:14 10:47 11:21 14:00 16:51 17:42 19:01 21:05 23:03 24:32

#65 CBAB 4,440 km 2:55 0:29 1:30 1:46 1:34 2:33 0:34 2:39 2:51 0:51 1:19 2:04 1:58 1:29
15(40) 16(100) Meta
24:59 26:44 27:11
0:27 1:45 0:27

2 63 Bartosz Stopczyńsk 28:36 1(31) 2(60) 3(55) 4(49) 5(47) 6(57) 7(58) 8(63) 9(50) 10(34) 11(51) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
1 BKS Wataha Warsz 1:25 3:10 4:52 6:38 8:56 10:38 11:52 13:36 16:47 17:48 19:16 21:48 24:20 26:13

#6 AABC 4,430 km 1:25 1:45 1:42 1:46 2:18 1:42 1:14 1:44 3:11 1:01 1:28 2:32 2:32 1:53
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
26:49 27:32 28:11 28:36
0:36 0:43 0:39 0:25

3 60 Stanisław Wołek 29:51 1(32) 2(33) 3(55) 4(48) 5(45) 6(57) 7(58) 8(63) 9(50) 10(34) 11(51) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
1 UNTS Warszawa 2 2:29 3:03 4:55 6:55 8:27 11:01 12:28 14:43 18:06 19:00 20:27 22:45 25:02 26:34

#67 CBBA 4,580 km 2:29 0:34 1:52 2:00 1:32 2:34 1:27 2:15 3:23 0:54 1:27 2:18 2:17 1:32
15(52) 16(41) 17(100) Meta *49
27:36 28:48 29:25 29:51 6:34
1:02 1:12 0:37 0:26
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M16/18  (14) (c.d.)

1 63 Bartłomiej Maciejew 27:11 1(32) 2(33) 3(55) 4(48) 5(45) 6(57) 7(61) 8(63) 9(50) 10(34) 11(51) 12(36) 13(38) 14(39)
3 BKS Wataha Warsz 2:55 3:24 4:54 6:40 8:14 10:47 11:21 14:00 16:51 17:42 19:01 21:05 23:03 24:32

#65 CBAB 4,440 km 2:55 0:29 1:30 1:46 1:34 2:33 0:34 2:39 2:51 0:51 1:19 2:04 1:58 1:29
15(40) 16(100) Meta
24:59 26:44 27:11
0:27 1:45 0:27

4 62 Kacper Podworski 30:41 1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(46) 6(57) 7(62) 8(42) 9(63) 10(50) 11(34) 12(51) 13(36) 14(38)
3 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 2:56 4:40 5:59 8:03 9:39 11:41 13:17 14:09 15:22 18:15 19:11 20:36 22:55 25:39

#52 BCCA 4,580 km 2:56 1:44 1:19 2:04 1:36 2:02 1:36 0:52 1:13 2:53 0:56 1:25 2:19 2:44
15(40) 16(52) 17(41) 18(100) Meta
27:33 28:38 29:50 30:23 30:41
1:54 1:05 1:12 0:33 0:18

5 62 Karol Dąbrowski 30:55 1(31) 2(60) 3(55) 4(49) 5(47) 6(57) 7(61) 8(63) 9(50) 10(34) 11(51) 12(36) 13(38) 14(39)
1 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 1:26 3:09 5:05 6:46 10:12 11:54 12:56 15:07 18:27 19:22 20:44 24:50 26:44 28:24

#2 AAAB 4,410 km 1:26 1:43 1:56 1:41 3:26 1:42 1:02 2:11 3:20 0:55 1:22 4:06 1:54 1:40
15(40) 16(100) Meta
28:56 30:28 30:55
0:32 1:32 0:27

6 62 Jan Tywonek 33:13 1(32) 2(33) 3(55) 4(48) 5(45) 6(57) 7(58) 8(63) 9(50) 10(34) 11(51) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
2 UKS OSiR Góra Kal 3:26 4:00 5:41 8:01 10:19 13:04 14:38 17:23 21:17 22:26 23:52 26:23 28:48 30:48

#69 CBBC 4,460 km 3:26 0:34 1:41 2:20 2:18 2:45 1:34 2:45 3:54 1:09 1:26 2:31 2:25 2:00
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta
31:22 32:08 32:43 33:13
0:34 0:46 0:35 0:30

7 61 Filip Janowski 54:24 1(32) 2(33) 3(55) 4(56) 5(46) 6(57) 7(62) 8(42) 9(63) 10(50) 11(34) 12(51) 13(36) 14(38)
1 KOS Warszawa 1 3:16 4:30 7:23 11:16 13:40 16:57 20:10 22:19 24:47 30:15 34:23 36:50 41:50 46:29

#79 CCCA 4,590 km 3:16 1:14 2:53 3:53 2:24 3:17 3:13 2:09 2:28 5:28 4:08 2:27 5:00 4:39
15(40) 16(52) 17(41) 18(100) Meta
49:19 51:08 53:03 53:56 54:24
2:50 1:49 1:55 0:53 0:28

8 63 Stanisław Owsiak 62:46 1(53) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(46) 6(57) 7(62) 8(42) 9(63) 10(50) 11(34) 12(51) 13(36) 14(38)
2 BKS Wataha Warsz 3:03 7:14 8:51 11:37 20:11 22:15 24:32 26:20 30:10 33:31 34:51 36:17 53:55 56:40

#52 BCCA 4,580 km 3:03 4:11 1:37 2:46 8:34 2:04 2:17 1:48 3:50 3:21 1:20 1:26 17:38 2:45
15(40) 16(52) 17(41) 18(100) Meta
58:28 60:12 61:34 62:19 62:46
1:48 1:44 1:22 0:45 0:27

9 60 Marta Gendek 68:24 1(31) 2(60) 3(55) 4(56) 5(46) 6(57) 7(61) 8(63) 9(50) 10(34) 11(51) 12(36) 13(38) 14(40)
2 UNTS Warszawa 2 2:35 8:52 12:03 16:19 22:07 25:58 28:59 38:55 47:24 49:25 52:27 57:18 61:15 64:57

#21 ACAC 4,450 km 2:35 6:17 3:11 4:16 5:48 3:51 3:01 9:56 8:29 2:01 3:02 4:51 3:57 3:42
15(39) 16(41) 17(100) Meta *54 *45
65:45 67:12 67:55 68:24 6:59 19:43
0:48 1:27 0:43 0:29

